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Whom to Contact at the Georgia Department of Education  
with your English Learner (EL) Related Questions 

 
 
Accountability (CCRPI) - English learners…………………………....... Paula Swartzberg 

Director of Accountability 
pswartzberg@doe.k12.ga.us 

470-579-3654 
 

Dyslexia (Screeners and Tiered Reading Support Plans) ………. Dr. Jennifer Linstrom 
Statewide Dyslexia Coordinator 

Jennifer.Lindstrom@doe.k12.ga.us 
434-996-5747 

 
Dual Language Immersion Program and Foreign Language Credit In lieu of Enrollment 
………………………………………………………...……………….…….…Dr. Mark Linsky 

Program Specialist 
World Languages and Global Work Initiatives 

Mark.Linsky@doe.k12.ga.us  
 

Early Intervention Program (EIP) and Remedial Education Program (REP) 
……………………………………………………….………………………….... Felicia Purdy 

Director of Curriculum and Instruction 
eip@doe.k12.ga.us 
rep@doe.k12.ga.us 

 
EL Accommodations (EL-TPC) GA Milestones .......................Dr. Mary Nesbit-McBride 

Assessment Specialist, ACCESS & GAA 
mmcbride@doe.k12.ga.us 

470-579-6345 
 

EL Entrance and Exit Procedures............................ EL Language Programs HelpDesk 
ELPrograms@doe.k12.ga.us  

470-421-9976 
 
ELA/ESOL Standards and GaDOE Inspire Instructional Resources .……. Asha Jassani 

ELA/ESOL Specialist 
asha.jassani@doe.k12.ga.us  

470-426-7147 
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ELP Assessment Participation Rate.............................................Kelly Herman-Roberts 
Title I, Part A Program Specialist 

Kelly.Herman-Roberts@doe.k12.ga.us 
404-991-4167 

             
ESOL Courses and Grade Placement......................EL Language Programs HelpDesk 

ELPrograms@doe.k12.ga.us  
 470-421-9976 

 
ESOL Delivery Models……….................................. EL Language Programs HelpDesk 

ELPrograms@doe.k12.ga.us 
 470-421-9976 

 
Flexibility from ESOL State Board Rules…………….. Charter or Flexibility Help Desks 

charter@doe.k12.ga.us 
flexibility@doe.k12.ga.us  

 
Georgia Multi-Tiered System of Supports (GaMTSS) ………………….…Jeannie Morris 

Assistant Director of Office for Whole Child Supports and GaMTSS 
gamtss@doe.k12.ga.us  

 
Gifted Education ………………………………………..………………… Mary Jean Banter 

Program Manager 
mbanter@doe.k12.ga.us 

470-763-1087 
 
Graduation Rate (EL Subgroup) ………..………….............................. Paula Swartzberg 

Director of Accountability 
pswartzberg@doe.k12.ga.us 

470-579-3654 
 
Immigrant Program, Title III, Part A.........................................Dr. Margaret (Meg) Baker 

Senior Program Manager 
mbaker@doe.k12.ga.us 

678-794-3695 
 

Literacy Act and Plan (Screening, Instructional Resources, Professional Learning) 
……………………………………………………………………………………...   Amy Denty 

Director of Literacy 
amy.denty@doe.k12.ga.us 

 
Mathematics/ESOL Standards and GADOE Inspire Instructional Resources 
……………………………………………………………………………….…… Ye Na Parrett 

Mathematics/ESOL Specialist 
YeNa.Parrett@doe.k12.ga.us  

404-991-4709 
 

Parent Notification of ESOL Services……............... EL Language Programs HelpDesk 
ELProgrms@doe.k12.ga.us 

 470-421-9976 
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Parent Notification of Federally -Funded Services……..…. Family-School Partnership 
North GA Middle GA  South GA 
Ms. Mandi Griffin  Ms. Dawn Scott Ms. Megan Roedl 
mgriffin@doe.k12.ga.us dscott@doe.k12.ga.us        Megan.roedl@doe.k12.ga.us 
404-576-5086 404-694-4209 404-326-4395 

 
 
Private School Data Submissions..................................................... State Ombudsman 

 ombudsman@doe.k12.ga.us  
404-623-9599 

 
Professional Qualifications and ESSA In-Field Reporting ………….…... Dr. Karen Cliett 

professionalqualifications@doe.k12.ga.us 
678-217-1751 

 
Science/ESOL Standards and GaDOE Inspire Instructional Resources 
…………………………………………………………………….… Laura Canepa-Redondo 

Science/ESOL Specialist 
laura.canepa-redondo@doe.k12.ga.us  

 
SIS/ Student Record / Student Class ……………………………....................Jesse Peavy 

Data Collections & Reporting Manager 
jpeavy@doe.k12.ga.us 

404-295-2862 
 

SLDS (EL Screener Form, ELP Growth Model) …………………………SLDS Help Desk 
slds@doe.k12.ga.us 

 
 

Social Studies /ESOL Standards and GaDOE Inspire Instructional Resources 
…………………………………………………………………………….…..… Nancy Balaun 

Social Studies/ESOL Specialist 
nancy.balaun@doe.k12.ga.us  

 
Special Education Questions and Support for  
English Learners with Disabilities……………….........…...Special Education Help Desk 

Spedhelpdesk@doe.k12.ga.us 
404-657-9968 

 
State-Mandated Testing Requirements .......................................................Allison Scott 

Director, Assessment Administration 
allison.scott@doe.k12.ga.us 

ga.assessment@doe.k12.ga.us 
470-579-5395 

 
Title III, Part A Program…………….………………...................Dr. Margaret (Meg) Baker 

Senior Program Manager 
mbaker@doe.k12.ga.us 

678-794-3695 
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WIDA ACCESS and Alternate ACCESS Assessments, K-12  
(Ordering, Training, Administration, Data Validation) ..........………... Dr. Mary Nesbit-McBride 

Assessment Specialist, ACCESS & GAA 
mmcbride@doe.k12.ga.us 

470-579-6345 
 

WIDA ACCESS and Alternate ACCESS Screeners, K-12 .....................  Noel Wilkinson  
                                                                                 ESOL Education Program Specialist                                                                                                                     

Noel.Wilkinson@doe.k12.ga.us 
470-421-9976 
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